Dundy County Stratton Public School
10/08/2025 05:05 PM
Vendor Name

Checking Account ID  ACTIVITY
AllTeam Sportswear

Amazon Capital Services
Anderson, Ben

Awards Unlimited, Inc

Axtell Public Schools

Baker, Logan

Believe Kids

BSN Sports LLC

Cambridge Public Schools
Cash Wa Distributing

Chase County Public Schools
Chesterman Company

Dollar General-Regions 410526
Elite Sportswear

Engbrecht, Elias

Evans, Dustin

Fisher, Bryson

Fortkamp, Kelen

Gaulke, Robert

Gothenburg Public Schools
Grace Market

Harco Athletic Reconditioning, Inc
Hot Brush

J.W. Pepper & Son Inc

Jason Frederick

Johnson, Scott

KWIK Stop

Lorens, Patrick

Marlin, Toby

Maywood Public Schools
McCook Lettering

Misko Sports

Mooney, Renelle

MPCC Student Accounts
MRG Hauff

Northeast Community College
Northwest Kansas Technical College
Porter, Bailee

Quint, Courtney

Rippen, Kelly

Rockin Thunder Music
Scottsbluff High School
Shafer, Joseph

Signature Champions

Sports Shoppe, The

Sprouse, Jordan

Sprouse, Kyle

Stephanie Williams

Subway

Susies Creative Stitches
Swedberg, Micah

Swedburg, Collin

University of Nebraska Kearney
US Bank

White, Gary

Wills, Ron

Fund Number

Board Report - Invoice Detail

Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 09/2025

Invoice Description

05 ACTIVITY FUND
FB White #6 Jersey
Number bibs
FB Official vs Arapahoe 09/26
Winter Sports
VB Tournament Entry Fee
FB Official vs Arapahoe 09/26
Soph Class Fundraiser
Track Warm Ups
Cross Country Entry Fee
Art Club Supplies
Boys Cross Country Team
Conessions
Supplies
Navy Cheer Spandex
FB Official vs Bridgeport
FB Official vs Bridgeport
FB Official vs Bridgeport
FB Official vs Bridgeport
VB Official vs Cheylin
Cross Country Entry Fee
Supplies
2 Helmets
Championship signs
Show Choir Music
JH FB Official vs Sedg Co.
FB Official vs Arapahoe 09/26
FB Official Appreciation Gift Cards
Timer Cross Country
JH/JV Football Officials 09/22 and 09/29
Cross Country Entry Fee
Champion Plaque Replacements
Field Paint-5 gallon
VB Official vs Cheylin
2025 Red Cross Scholarship
25-26 ESU Supplies
2025 Red Cross Scholarship
2025 Red Cross Scholarship
VB Tri vs Camb/NPSP
VB Official vs St. Franics JV/IV
VB Official vs St. Francis JV/Var
DJ Homecoming Dance
Homegrown Harmonies
FB Official vs Sutherland
Track Display Rings
Cross Country Uniforms
FB Official vs Sutherland
FB Officiate vs Sutherland
JH VB Official vs Perkins Co.
Subs for Trash Pickup
Cheer Shirts
FB Official vs Arapahoe 9/26
FB Official vs Arapahoe 9/26
2025 Red Cross Scholarship
Supplies
FB Official vs Bridgeport
FB Official vs Sutherland

Amount

135.00
115.96
180.00
344.62
50.00
180.00
1,192.13
4,867.43
125.00
2,876.19
50.00
953.80
63.15
65.93
180.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
136.00
210.00
19.16
450.00
1,700.00
40.99
75.00
180.00
75.00
150.00
225.00
120.00
216.00
670.00
136.00
550.00
2,289.72
400.00
150.00
165.00
110.00
379.00
350.00
175.00
180.00
458.00
5,995.50
180.00
180.00
150.00
240.00
256.00
180.00
180.00
400.00
727.12
180.00
180.00
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Dundy County Stratton Public School
10/08/2025 05:05 PM

Vendor Name

Wonderly, Brady

Fund Number 05

Checking Account ID  ACTIVITY

Board Report - Invoice Detail
Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 09/2025
Invoice Description
FB Official vs Sutherland

Amount
180.00

30,557.70

30,557.70
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