Dundy County Stratton Public School

Board Report - Invoice Detail

Page: 1 User ID: RJS

10/08/2025 05:05 PM	Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 09/2025	
Vendor Name	Invoice Description	Amount
Checking Account ID ACTIVITY	Fund Number 05 ACTIVITY FUND	
AllTeam Sportswear	FB White #6 Jersey	135.00
Amazon Capital Services	Number bibs	115.96
Anderson, Ben	FB Official vs Arapahoe 09/26	180.00
Awards Unlimited, Inc	Winter Sports	344.62
Axtell Public Schools	VB Tournament Entry Fee	50.00
Baker, Logan	FB Official vs Arapahoe 09/26	180.00
Believe Kids	Soph Class Fundraiser	1,192.13
BSN Sports LLC	Track Warm Ups	4,867.43
Cambridge Public Schools	Cross Country Entry Fee	125.00
Cash Wa Distributing	Art Club Supplies	2,876.19
Chase County Public Schools	Boys Cross Country Team	50.00
Chesterman Company	Conessions	953.80
Dollar General-Regions 410526	Supplies	63.15
Elite Sportswear	Navy Cheer Spandex	65.93
Engbrecht, Elias	FB Official vs Bridgeport	180.00
Evans, Dustin	FB Official vs Bridgeport	180.00
Fisher, Bryson	FB Official vs Bridgeport	180.00
Fortkamp, Kelen	FB Official vs Bridgeport	180.00
Gaulke, Robert	VB Official vs Cheylin	136.00
Gothenburg Public Schools	Cross Country Entry Fee	210.00
Grace Market	Supplies	19.16
Harco Athletic Reconditioning, Inc	2 Helmets	450.00
Hot Brush	Championship signs	1,700.00
J.W. Pepper & Son Inc	Show Choir Music	40.99
Jason Frederick	JH FB Official vs Sedg Co.	75.00
Johnson, Scott	FB Official vs Arapahoe 09/26	180.00
KWIK Stop	FB Official Appreciation Gift Cards	75.00
Lorens, Patrick	Timer Cross Country	150.00
Marlin, Toby	JH/JV Football Officials 09/22 and 09/29	225.00
Maywood Public Schools	Cross Country Entry Fee	120.00
McCook Lettering	Champion Plaque Replacements	216.00
Misko Sports	Field Paint-5 gallon	670.00
Mooney, Renelle	VB Official vs Cheylin	136.00
MPCC Student Accounts	2025 Red Cross Scholarship	550.00
MRG Hauff	25-26 ESU Supplies	2,289.72
Northeast Community College	2025 Red Cross Scholarship	400.00
Northwest Kansas Technical College	2025 Red Cross Scholarship	150.00
Porter, Bailee	VB Tri vs Camb/NPSP	165.00
Quint, Courtney	VB Official vs St. Franics JV/V	110.00
Rippen, Kelly	VB Official vs St. Francis JV/Var	379.00
Rockin Thunder Music	DJ Homecoming Dance	350.00
Scottsbluff High School	Homegrown Harmonies	175.00
Shafer, Joseph	FB Official vs Sutherland	180.00
Signature Champions	Track Display Rings	458.00
Sports Shoppe, The	Cross Country Uniforms	5,995.50
Sprouse, Jordan	FB Official vs Sutherland	180.00
Sprouse, Kyle	FB Officiate vs Sutherland	180.00
Stephanie Williams	JH VB Official vs Perkins Co.	150.00
Subway	Subs for Trash Pickup	240.00
Susies Creative Stitches	Cheer Shirts	256.00
Swedberg, Micah	FB Official vs Arapahoe 9/26	180.00
Swedburg, Collin	FB Official vs Arapahoe 9/26	180.00
University of Nebraska Kearney	2025 Red Cross Scholarship	400.00
US Bank	Supplies	727.12
White, Gary	FB Official vs Bridgeport	180.00
Wills, Ron	FB Official vs Sutherland	180.00

Dundy County Stratton Public School

10/08/2025 05:05 PM
Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 09/2025
Vendor Name
Invoice Description
Amount
Wonderly, Brady
FB Official vs Sutherland
Fund Number 05

Checking Account ID ACTIVITY

Board Report - Invoice Detail
Posted - All; Fund Number 05; Processing Month 09/2025
Amount 180.00
30,557.70

Page: 2

User ID: RJS